Position Other Positions Held

Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney IV
Deputy District Attorney Il
District Atty Investigator Il
District Atty Investigator Il
District Atty Investigator Il
Legal Secretary

Legal Clerk Il

Deputy District Attorney IV

County

Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County

Department

D.A. - State Prisons
D.A. - State Prisons
D.A. - State Prisons
D.A. - State Prisons
D.A. - State Prisons
D.A. - State Prisons
D.A. - State Prisons
D.A. - State Prisons
D.A. - State Prisons

Total Wages

$130,998
$124,485
$98,786
$93,821
$92,015
$86,562
$46,033
$40,570
$21,808

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,207
$26,248
$29,956
$30,497
$29,251
$14,921
$9,161
$8,790
$1,309



