Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy District Attorney IV		Kings County	D.A State Prisons	\$130,998	\$32,207
Deputy District Attorney IV		Kings County	D.A State Prisons	\$124,485	\$26,248
Deputy District Attorney II		Kings County	D.A State Prisons	\$98,786	\$29,956
District Atty Investigator II		Kings County	D.A State Prisons	\$93,821	\$30,497
District Atty Investigator II		Kings County	D.A State Prisons	\$92,015	\$29,251
District Atty Investigator II		Kings County	D.A State Prisons	\$86,562	\$14,921
Legal Secretary		Kings County	D.A State Prisons	\$46,033	\$9,161
Legal Clerk II		Kings County	D.A State Prisons	\$40,570	\$8,790
Deputy District Attorney IV		Kings County	D.A State Prisons	\$21,808	\$1,309